Collection - Total
Print
Current Print Serial Subscriptions
E-Books
Total Audios
Audios - Physical Units
Audios - Downloadable Units
Total Videos
Videos - Physical Units
Videos - Downloadable Units
Databases - Total
Local
State
Other
Other

What could you find at the
Liberty County Library ?
(2014 -2015)

12,402 Audios
24,074 Books
9 Internet Accessible PC's - Used by Public
38 Databases
13,160 E-Books
15 Magazines
12 Adult Programs
24 Children's Programs
2 Young Adult Programs
4,400 Square Feet
2,008 Videos

Liberty County Library
PO Box 458
51,697 Chester MT, 59522

24,074 (406) 759-5445
15
13,160
12,402
1,036
11,366
2,008
2,008
0
38
0
38
0
0
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